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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

F inn Ha ll704
Sportsplex  Gymnastic

8.900 9.600 8.7009.400 8.1007.800 52.500
4 1 1 2T 4T 2 1 

1 

Ca lvin W e lls708
North F lorida - OP

9.000 8.600 8.8008.800 7.9008.000 51.100
3 2 2 1 3 3 2 

2 

M ahan Gholam i703
F lorida F lips

8.200 7.100 8.7008.500 7.3008.500 48.300
6 4 3 2T 1 4 3 

3 

Cody S m ith707
ACE PA

8.700 8.000 8.2008.100 6.5007.800 47.300
5 3 6 7 4T 6 4 

4 

Je rem iah S tevens701
F lorida F lips

10.200 4.000 8.5006.900 9.3008.100 47.000
2 7 7 4 2 1 5 

5 

Avner Gonda702
F lorida F lips

10.600 4.500 8.4008.400 6.3007.600 45.800
1 6 4 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Jaxson Dorsey705
ACE PA

7.900 6.100 8.4008.200 7.0006.800 44.400
7 5 5 5T 7 5 7 

7 
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Me n /  71 /  B
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S teven Bertulfo713
Sun Country

11.200 11.600 9.10010.200 10.9009.900 62.900
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hoyt M ille r716
ACE PA

9.700 9.200 8.9009.600 9.6008.800 55.800
4 5 2 3T 4 3 2 

2 

John W itte717
Gold Coast

10.500 9.500 8.9008.900 8.3009.500 55.600
2T 3 5 3T 2 6 3 

3 

Nico M acca r io711
North F lorida - OP

10.500 10.200 8.9009.500 9.0006.900 55.000
2T 2 3 3T 7 4 4 

4 

Carson Green715
Gulf  Coast

9.500 7.900 8.6009.200 10.0008.300 53.500
5 7 4 6 6 2 5 

5 

La than S im pson710
Centre  Elite

8.400 9.300 8.0008.200 8.6008.900 51.400
7 4 7 7 3 5 6 

6 

M ark Heagney714
North F lorida - OP

8.600 8.500 9.0008.800 6.8008.400 50.100
6 6 6 2 5 7 7 

7 
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Me n /  72 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jam es S tanford II750
Bayside

7.100 9.200 8.1008.200 7.2007.800 47.600
5 1 2 3 1T 1T 1 

1 

S teve  Guim ond753
EVO  Gymnastics

7.300 8.300 8.5008.700 7.2007.100 47.100
2T 2 1 1 4T 1T 2 

2 

F reddie  Cohen752
Bayside

7.300 7.000 8.3008.100 6.2007.500 44.400
2T 5 3 2 3 4 3 

3 

Julian Heagney751
North F lorida - OP

7.200 7.300 7.7006.500 6.7007.100 42.500
4 4 5 5 4T 3 4 

4 

Law son S um erau754
Haydens

8.100 8.000 7.8007.800 0.0007.800 39.500
1 3 4 4 1T 5 5 

5 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T ucker S m ith203
ACE FL

11.500 9.900 11.10011.800 10.30011.100 65.700
1 5 1 2 3T 6 1 

1 

Robby Fe ige l209
Apollo Gymnastics

11.300 10.500 10.90010.900 10.50011.100 65.200
3 1 2 4T 3T 3T 2 

2 

T r is tan Fea r ing204
Apollo Gymnastics

10.800 10.100 10.30010.800 11.0009.800 62.800
7 3T 3 10T 9 1 3 

3 

Evan Caste r line206
ACE FL

10.900 10.400 10.6009.700 10.50010.600 62.700
5T 2 7 7 6 3T 4 

4 

M atthew  Love joy212
North F lorida - OP

10.900 9.800 10.5009.800 10.40011.100 62.500
5T 6 6 8 3T 5 5 

5 

W ill Liang210
Rebounders Gymnastic

10.300 8.300 10.40010.500 10.80011.200 61.500
10 9 4 9 2 2 6 

6 

M yles  T ow nsend207
Islands YMCA

11.000 9.000 11.0009.600 9.30011.400 61.300
4 8 8 3 1 9 7T

7T

S ean Noble205
Harbor C ity

10.400 10.100 10.9009.500 10.10010.300 61.300
9 3T 9T 4T 8 8 7T

7T

Brady Knapp213
Apollo Gymnastics

11.400 9.300 10.80010.000 8.8008.900 59.200
2 7 5 6 11 10 9 

9 

M arsha ll Gree r211
Rebounders Gymnastic

9.900 6.800 10.3009.500 10.2009.400 56.100
11 10 9T 10T 10 7 10 

10 

Logan Ha ll202
Islands YMCA

10.500 0.000 11.3009.500 0.00010.500 41.800
8 11 9T 1 7 11 11 

11 
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Me n /  J2 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T aylor  Kee l252
TNT

7.800 8.300 10.5008.300 9.60010.000 54.500
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Dan Kostine251
TNT

9.300 0.000 10.4007.800 9.8008.400 45.700
1 3T 4 2 2 1 2 

2 

Chr is topher V aughan254
Apollo Gymnastics

7.500 3.600 9.0008.000 8.9008.300 45.300
3 2 2T 4 3 4 3 

3 

S am  Kostine253
TNT

7.300 0.000 9.7008.000 9.0008.100 42.100
4 3T 2T 3 4 3 4 

4 
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Me n /  71,72 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 North F lor ida  -  OP 7 156.400 28.100 27.300 27.100 26.700 23.500 23.700

11 1 1 1 1

2 ACE PA 7 147.500 26.300 23.300 25.900 25.500 23.400 23.100

22 2 2 2 2
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Me n /  J1,J2 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Apollo  Gym nastics J 187.300 33.500 29.900 31.700 32.000 29.800 30.400

11 1 1 1 1

2 T NT J 142.300 24.400 8.300 24.100 30.600 26.500 28.400

22 2 2 2 2
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